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MONTHLY STATEMENT OF PATIENTS FROM THE HOSPITAL (OPD)
PERIOD : 1ST JANUARY 2024  TO 31ST DECEMBER 2024


	SR.NO.
	MONTH
	MEDICINE
	SURGERY
	GYN./OBG
	PAEDIATRIC
	Grand Total

	 
	 
	New
	Old
	New
	Old
	New
	Old
	New
	Old
	 

	1
	Jan. 24
	831
	455
	513
	324
	537
	326
	426
	264
	3676

	2
	Feb-24
	760
	324
	498
	284
	493
	276
	403
	235
	3273

	3
	Mar-24
	750
	426
	519
	306
	504
	299
	426
	243
	3473

	4
	Apr. 24
	792
	416
	504
	302
	467
	309
	434
	249
	2473

	5
	May-24
	995
	498
	452
	272
	425
	265
	429
	241
	2577

	6
	June. 24
	767
	411
	299
	229
	306
	196
	319
	121
	2648

	7
	July. 24
	888
	521
	354
	268
	300
	301
	294
	214
	3140

	8
	Aug. 24
	910
	541
	297
	226
	244
	242
	232
	188
	2880

	9
	Sept. 24
	732
	582
	152
	220
	223
	200
	184
	157
	2550

	10
	Oct. 24
	741
	640
	236
	240
	248
	198
	194
	130
	2627

	11
	Nov. 24
	771
	623
	298
	256
	273
	221
	206
	209
	2857

	12
	Dec. 24
	770
	620
	261
	250
	243
	244
	162
	172
	2722

	Total
	 
	9707
	6057
	4483
	3177
	4263
	3077
	3709
	2423
	36896





	SR.NO.
	MONTH
	MEDICINE
	SURGERY
	GYN./OBG
	PAEDIATRIC
	Grand Total

	 
	 
	New
	Old
	New
	Old
	New
	Old
	New
	Old
	 

	1
	Jan. 23
	448
	1650
	74
	420
	167
	350
	109
	363
	3581

	2
	Feb-23
	800
	1534
	147
	434
	120
	468
	175
	234
	3912

	3
	Mar-23
	884
	1409
	130
	368
	157
	435
	223
	241
	3847

	4
	Apr. 23
	721
	1129
	190
	311
	106
	404
	156
	266
	3283

	5
	May-23
	853
	1242
	188
	367
	220
	370
	182
	296
	3718

	6
	June. 23
	601
	1051
	190
	196
	198
	185
	151
	222
	2794

	7
	July. 23
	398
	741
	153
	185
	154
	104
	100
	129
	1964

	8
	Aug. 23
	315
	520
	79
	164
	105
	65
	82
	73
	1403

	9
	Sept. 23
	810
	418
	518
	265
	571
	304
	415
	193
	3494

	10
	Oct. 23
	815
	375
	534
	239
	604
	274
	428
	181
	3450

	11
	Nov. 23
	817
	410
	534
	239
	604
	311
	417
	207
	3539

	12
	Dec. 23
	810
	418
	518
	265
	571
	304
	415
	193
	3494

	 
	Total
	8272
	10897
	3255
	3453
	3577
	3574
	2853
	2598
	38479



SHIVGRAM EDUCATION SOCIETY’S
SHRI KAMAXIDEVI HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL
BAZAR SHIRODA GOA

MONTHLY STATEMENT OF PATIENTS FROM THE HOSPITAL (OPD)
PERIOD : 1ST JANUARY 2023  TO 31ST DECEMBER 2023


SHIVGRAM EDUCATION SOCIETY’S
SHRI KAMAXIDEVI HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL
BAZAR SHIRODA GOA

	
MONTHLY STATEMENT OF PATIENTS FROM THE HOSPITAL (O.P.D.)

	Period : 1st January 2022 to 31st December   2022



	SR.NO.
	MONTH
	PEDIATRIC
	 
	MEDICINE
	 
	SURGERY
	 
	OBG
	Grand total 

	 
	 
	NEW
	OLD
	NEW
	OLD
	NEW
	OLD
	NEW
	OLD
	

	1
	Jan. 22
	110
	541
	433
	2103
	100
	534
	102
	535
	4458

	2
	Feb-22
	137
	438
	546
	1827
	145
	410
	135
	393
	4031

	3
	Mar-22
	131
	526
	621
	1787
	187
	384
	158
	359
	4153

	4
	Apr. 22
	210
	289
	869
	1522
	278
	325
	146
	402
	4041

	5
	May-22
	203
	363
	780
	1508
	285
	283
	215
	254
	3891

	6
	Jun-22
	201
	454
	981
	1905
	244
	519
	244
	476
	5024

	7
	Jul-22
	190
	755
	831
	2424
	284
	767
	216
	756
	6223

	8
	Aug. 22
	141
	635
	610
	2524
	149
	556
	175
	528
	5318

	9
	Sept. 22
	110
	363
	585
	1725
	191
	459
	119
	467
	4019

	10
	Oct. 22
	124
	471
	609
	1859
	116
	375
	307
	341
	4202

	11
	Nov. 22
	116
	375
	676
	1740
	228
	444
	203
	343
	4125

	12
	Dec. 22
	113
	376
	446
	1578
	177
	353
	125
	378
	3546

	 
	Total
	1786
	5586
	7987
	22502
	2384
	5409
	2145
	5232
	53031



















SHIVGRAM EDUCATION SOCIETY’S
SHRI KAMAXIDEVI HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL
BAZAR SHIRODA GOA

MONTHLY STATEMENT OF PATIENTS FROM THE HOSPITAL (OPD)
PERIOD : 1ST JAN TO 31ST DECEMBER 2021
	SR.NO.
	MONTH
	PEDIATRIC
	
	MEDICINE
	
	SURGERY
	
	OBG
	Grand total

	
	
	NEW
	OLD
	NEW
	OLD
	NEW
	OLD
	NEW
	OLD
	

	1
	Jan. 21
	121
	330
	858
	3036
	164
	783
	201
	754
	6247

	2
	Feb-21
	125
	262
	569
	3202
	112
	917
	172
	797
	6156

	3
	Mar-21
	139
	249
	835
	3135
	540
	547
	86
	977
	6508

	4
	Apr. 21
	37
	205
	231
	2233
	226
	520
	85
	620
	4157

	5
	May. 21
	52
	157
	239
	925
	40
	214
	54
	223
	1904

	6
	June. 21
	105
	315
	460
	1653
	102
	417
	99
	405
	3556

	7
	July. 21
	120
	529
	494
	2266
	128
	622
	121
	638
	4918

	8
	Aug. 21
	112
	498
	446
	2376
	111
	645
	92
	625
	4905

	9
	Sept. 21
	98
	473
	386
	2114
	121
	634
	84
	444
	4354

	10
	Oct. 21
	90
	583
	371
	2685
	104
	625
	91
	667
	5216

	11
	Nov. 21
	111
	649
	514
	3066
	143
	791
	118
	812
	6204

	12
	Dec. 21
	122
	653
	614
	2688
	108
	747
	125
	714
	5771

	
	Total
	1232
	4903
	6017
	29379
	1899
	7462
	1328
	7676
	59896
















	

SHIVGRAM EDUCATION SOCIETY’S
SHRI KAMAXIDEVI HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL
BAZAR SHIRODA GOA

MONTHLY STATEMENT OF PATIENTS FROM THE HOSPITAL (OPD)
PERIOD : 1ST JAN 2020 TO 31ST DECEMBER 2020 


	SR.NO.
	MONTH
	PEDIATRIC
	MEDICINE
	 
	SURGERY
	OBG
	Grand total 

	 
	 
	NEW
	OLD
	NEW
	OLD
	NEW
	OLD
	NEW
	OLD
	

	1
	Jan. 20
	286
	308
	2358
	1823
	338
	1110
	493
	413
		7129




	2
	Feb-20
	157
	318
	773
	2818
	216
	803
	207
	773
	6065

	3
	Mar-20
	134
	179
	523
	2017
	94
	612
	183
	523
	4265

	4
	Apr-20
	Nil
	Nil
	26
	27
	Nil
	Nil
	12
	Nil
	65

	5
	May-20
	1
	2
	52
	85
	Nil
	Nil
	32
	Nil
	172

	6
	Jun-20
	3
	2
	81
	77
	Nil
	3
	22
	Nil
	188

	7
	Jul-20
	16
	4
	280
	135
	5
	11
	15
	9
	475

	8
	Aug-20
	38
	Nil
	360
	251
	15
	21
	27
	11
	723

	9
	Sept. 20
	30
	29
	858
	602
	32
	35
	33
	32
	1651

	10
	Oct. 20
	70
	147
	953
	1497
	60
	275
	92
	188
	3282

	11
	Nov. 20
	112
	122
	1135
	2632
	260
	646
	121
	740
	5768

	12
	Dec. 20
	127
	347
	858
	2730
	234
	632
	174
	682
	5784

	
	Total 
	974
	1458
	8257
	14694
	1254
	4148
	1411
	3371
	35567
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